
Sarina ALLEN Stewart JA Max CHARNLEY Ryecroft JC

Elsa CANNON Grimsby JC Dallas GOODSWEN-HATTON Stewart JA

Scarlett CARROLL Worcester JC 83 Jacob GUARNIERI Kettering Premier JC

Rosie CLARK Rush Judo LJ HEMMINGS Stewart JA

Sophine LAM Ryecroft JC Stanley HICKMAN Carlton Forum JC

Sophia MANN Carlton Forum JC Felix JAMES Worcester JC 83

Alicia MARQUIS Stewart JA Darren KIBRIK Sakura

Hannah PRZYBYLSKA Kettering Premier JC Oscar O'HARA Scunthorpe JC

Olivia RAVEN Grimsby JC Sidney RICHMOND Worcester JC 83

Mira STOYKOVA Stewart JA

GB-P1 (3) GB-P2 (3)

1 Mia THORSBY Stewart JA 1 Evie MCPHERSON-DAVIS Ryecroft JC

2 Evie PENTELOW Kettering Premier JC 2 Grace CHARNLEY Ryecroft JC

3 Gabriela BIS Ryecroft JC 3 Hadeeja KHAN Miramar JC

GB-P3 (4) GB-P4 (3)

1 Eva DOESBURG Worcester JC 83 1 Poppy ASHFORD Stewart JA

2 Jasmin DODDS Kettering Premier JC 2 Chloe LOGAN Scunthorpe JC

3 Niamh RYAN Scunthorpe JC 3 Frankie HAMBLING Grimsby JC

3 Chloe BELLABY Lincoln JA

BB-P1 (4) BB-P2 (4)

1 Bence VARGA Deeside JC 1 Oscar SHAW Carlton Forum JC

2 Harry BARLOW Penistone JC 2 Jacob MANN Carlton Forum JC

3 Harris BAIG Ryecroft JC 3 Luca BANNISTER Ryecroft JC

3 Joshua PAWLOWICZ Coventry JC 3 Braydon DREMZA Ryecroft JC

BB-P3 (4) BB-P3 (4)

1 Lucas TURNER Grimsby JC 1 Lucas TURNER Grimsby JC

2 Harry EALES Sakura 2 Harry EALES Sakura

3 Elijah HALL Worcester JC 83 3 Elijah HALL Worcester JC 83

3 Sebastian GAVRILA Kettering Premier JC 3 Sebastian GAVRILA Kettering Premier JC

BB-P5 (3) BB-P6 (4)

1 Charlie CANNON Grimsby JC 1 Theo TURNER Grimsby JC

2 Harry ASHFORD Stewart JA 2 Elliott BENTON Ryecroft JC

3 Elliot LANCASTER Carlton Forum JC 3 Oliwer PRZYBYLSKI Kettering Premier JC

3 Rayan AMALOU Kettering Premier JC

BB-P7 (4) BB-P8 (4)

1 Ralphy WEAVER-POOLE AS Judo 1 Joseph BOARDMAN Ryecroft JC

2 Alex BESLEAGA Kettering Premier JC 2 Jacob ALFAJARE Grimsby JC

3 Lucas PAWLOWICZ Coventry JC 3 Thomas OLIVER Ryecroft JC

3 Richard HUMPHREYS Kettering Premier JC 3 Franciszek GALUSZKA Kettering Premier JC

BB-P9 (3) GC-P1 (3)

1 Oscar GUARNIERI Kettering Premier JC 1 Lili VARGA Deeside JC

2 Ashton LIVERSIDGE Miramar JC 2 Arianne MARQUIS Stewart JA

3 Josiah ALLEN Stewart JA

GC-P2 (3) BC-P1 (4)

1 Emelia DIAMOND Kettering Premier JC 1 Leo CAVE Carlton Forum JC

2 Tenisha PARNHAM Skegby JC 2 Jack HARRINGTON Carlton Forum JC

3 Poppy ASHFORD Stewart JA 3 Freddie WILSON Worcester JC 83

3 Jasper MARQUIS Stewart JA

Nottingham u8 & 8-14 Mini-Mon Open

Results

Bluecoat Beechdale Academy, Nottingham

24 April 2022

Under 8 Boys and Girls



BC-P2 (3) BC-P3 (3)

1 Reuben PALMER Ryecroft JC 1 Issac EALES Sakura

2 Ilyas KHAN Miramar JC 2 Nassim AMALOU Kettering Premier JC

3 Vladimir YULPATOV Kettering Premier JC 3 Elliot GOODSWEN Stewart JA

BC-P4 (4) BC-P5 (2)

1 Yacine BENHIDOUR Kettering Premier JC 1 William CLARKSON Happidojo

2 Kieran RANDLES Deeside JC 2 Kaloyan STOYKOV Stewart JA

3 Thomas BURLEY Miramar JC

3 Cameron RANDLES Deeside JC

BC-P6 (3)

1 Sebastian PIEKUTOWSKI Lincoln JA

2 Fraser GIBBS Scunthorpe JC

3 Bailey WILSON Worcester JC 83



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottingham u8 and 8-14 Mini-Mon
GB-P1

24 April 2022
Nottingham

Results

Pos Name

1 Mia THORSBY Stewart JA

2 Evie PENTELOW Kettering Premier JC

3 Gabriela BIS Ryecroft JC

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

2:15

3:00

1:43

Mia Evie
BIS THORSBY PENTELOW

Kettering Premier JC

2 Mon 1 Mon Nov

Ryecroft JC Stewart JA

LOSS 10

LOSS 1

10 LOSS

0

0

3

2

20

1

1

1

2

00 10

00s1 00

10 00

Gabriela

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottingham u8 and 8-14 Mini-Mon
GB-P2

24 April 2022
Nottingham

Results

Pos Name

1 Evie MCPHERSON-DAVIS Ryecroft JC

2 Grace CHARNLEY Ryecroft JC

3 Hadeeja KHAN Miramar JC

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

2:53

0:44

1:22

Grace Hadeeja
MCPHERSON-DAVIS CHARNLEY KHAN

Miramar JC

2 Mon Nov Nov

Ryecroft JC Ryecroft JC

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

2

20

1

1

10

2

0

0

3

10 01

10 00

10 00

Evie

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottingham u8 and 8-14 Mini-Mon
GB-P3

24 April 2022
Nottingham

Results
Pos Name

1 Eva DOESBURG Worcester JC 83

2 Jasmin DODDS Kettering Premier JC

3 Niamh RYAN Scunthorpe JC

4 Chloe BELLABY Lincoln JA

Time

Jasmin Niamh Chloe Eva
DODDS RYAN BELLABY DOESBURG

1 Mon 1 Mon 1 Mon 3 Mon

Lincoln JA Worcester JC 83Kettering Premier JC Scunthorpe JC

3:00

0:27

0:35

2:00

1:51

2:57

5 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

2

15

2

1

10

3

0

0

4

3

30

1

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

01 00s1

00 10

11 00

00 10

01 11

10 00

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottingham u8 and 8-14 Mini-Mon
GB-P4

24 April 2022
Nottingham

Results

Pos Name

1 Poppy ASHFORD Stewart JA

2 Chloe LOGAN Scunthorpe JC

3 Frankie HAMBLING Grimsby JC

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

1:01

0:48

1:07

Chloe Poppy
HAMBLING LOGAN ASHFORD

Stewart JA

Nov 1 Mon 1 Mon

Grimsby JC Scunthorpe JC

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

0

0

3

1

10

2

2

20

1

00 10

00 10

00 10

Frankie

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottingham u8 and 8-14 Mini-Mon
BB-P1

24 April 2022
Nottingham

Results
Pos Name

1 Bence VARGA Deeside JC

2 Harry BARLOW Penistone JC

3 Harris BAIG Ryecroft JC

4 Joshua PAWLOWICZ Coventry JC

Time

Bence Harry Harris Joshua
VARGA BARLOW BAIG PAWLOWICZ

4 Mon 2 Mon 1 Mon Nov

Ryecroft JC Coventry JCDeeside JC Penistone JC

0:10

3:00

0:27

0:30

3:00

4:29

10 LOSS

5 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

1 LOSS

10 LOSS

3

21

1

2

20

2

1

5

3

0

0

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

10 00

01 00

10 00

10 00

00 00s1

10 00

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottingham u8 and 8-14 Mini-Mon
BB-P2

24 April 2022
Nottingham

Results
Pos Name

1 Oscar SHAW Carlton Forum JC

2 Jacob MANN Carlton Forum JC

3 Luca BANNISTER Ryecroft JC

4 Braydon DREMZA Ryecroft JC

Time

Oscar Jacob Luca Braydon
SHAW MANN BANNISTER DREMZA

3 Mon 1 Mon 2 Mon 1 Mon

Ryecroft JC Ryecroft JCCarlton Forum JC Carlton Forum JC

2:14

3:00

2:01

1:26

3:00

3:00

10 LOSS

LOSS 5

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

5 LOSS

5 LOSS

2

15

1

2

15

2

1

10

3

1

5

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

10 00

00 01

00 10

10 00s1

01 00

01 00

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottingham u8 and 8-14 Mini-Mon
BB-P3

24 April 2022
Nottingham

Results
Pos Name

1 Lucas TURNER Grimsby JC

2 Harry EALES Sakura

3 Elijah HALL Worcester JC 83

4 Sebastian GAVRILA Kettering Premier JC

Time

Elijah Sebastian Harry Lucas
HALL GAVRILA EALES TURNER

2 Mon 1 Mon 2 Mon 1 Mon

Sakura Grimsby JCWorcester JC 83 Kettering Premier JC

1:33

1:07

0:18

1:00

1:50

1:45

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

1

10

3

0

0

4

2

20

2

3

30

1

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

10 00

00 10

00 10

00 10

00 10

01 10

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottingham u8 and 8-14 Mini-Mon
BB-P4

24 April 2022
Nottingham

Results
Pos Name

1 Riley DUNN Grimsby JC

2 Henri RICHARDSON Sakura

3 Alfie WILSON Worcester JC 83

4 Harley MARSDEN Kettering Premier JC

Time

Alfie Harley Henri Riley
WILSON MARSDEN RICHARDSON DUNN

3 Mon 1 Mon 2 Mon 2 Mon

Sakura Grimsby JCWorcester JC 83 Kettering Premier JC

0:29

0:23

2:02

0:18

0:37

0:30

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

1

10

3

0

0

4

2

20

2

3

30

1

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

10 00

00 10

00 10

00 10

00 10

00 10

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottingham u8 and 8-14 Mini-Mon
BB-P5

24 April 2022
Nottingham

Results

Pos Name

1 Charlie CANNON Grimsby JC

2 Harry ASHFORD Stewart JA

3 Elliot LANCASTER Carlton Forum JC

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

1:36

0:29

0:10

Harry Charlie
LANCASTER ASHFORD CANNON

Grimsby JC

2 Mon 1 Mon 2 Mon

Carlton Forum JC Stewart JA

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

0

0

3

1

10

2

2

20

1

00 10

00 10

00 10

Elliot

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottingham u8 and 8-14 Mini-Mon
BB-P6

24 April 2022
Nottingham

Results
Pos Name

1 Theo TURNER Grimsby JC

2 Elliott BENTON Ryecroft JC

3 Oliwer PRZYBYLSKI Kettering Premier JC

4 Rayan AMALOU Kettering Premier JC

Time

Oliwer Rayan Elliott Theo
PRZYBYLSKI AMALOU BENTON TURNER

1 Mon 1 Mon 3 Mon 2 Mon

Ryecroft JC Grimsby JCKettering Premier JC Kettering Premier JC

1:08

1:24

0:09

3:20

3:32

1:15

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 5

LOSS 5

LOSS 10

1

10

3

0

0

4

2

20

2

3

20

1

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

10 00

00 10

00 10

00 01

00 01

00 10

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka
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Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottingham u8 and 8-14 Mini-Mon
BB-P7

24 April 2022
Nottingham

Results
Pos Name

1 Ralphy WEAVER-POOLE AS Judo

2 Alex BESLEAGA Kettering Premier JC

3 Lucas PAWLOWICZ Coventry JC

4 Richard HUMPHREYS Kettering Premier JC

Time

Alex Richard Lucas Ralphy
BESLEAGA HUMPHREYS PAWLOWICZ WEAVER-POOLE

1 Mon 1 Mon 1 Mon 3 Mon

Coventry JC AS JudoKettering Premier JC Kettering Premier JC

0:19

3:00

1:52

0:30

5:26

0:31

10 LOSS

1 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

2

20

2

0

0

4

2

11

3

2

20

1

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

10 00

00 00s1

10 01

00 10

00 10

00 10

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottingham u8 and 8-14 Mini-Mon
BB-P8

24 April 2022
Nottingham

Results
Pos Name

1 Joseph BOARDMAN Ryecroft JC

2 Jacob ALFAJARE Grimsby JC

3 Thomas OLIVER Ryecroft JC

4 Franciszek GALUSZKA Kettering Premier JC

Time

Joseph Thomas Franciszek Jacob
BOARDMAN OLIVER GALUSZKA ALFAJARE

1 Mon 2 Mon 1 Mon 2 Mon

Kettering Premier JC Grimsby JCRyecroft JC Ryecroft JC

1:59

0:26

0:07

1:46

3:00

0:21

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

5 LOSS

10 LOSS

3

25

1

1

10

3

0

0

4

2

20

2

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

10 00

00 10

10 00

00 10

01 00

10 00

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottingham u8 and 8-14 Mini-Mon
BB-P9

24 April 2022
Nottingham

Results

Pos Name

1 Oscar GUARNIERI Kettering Premier JC

2 Ashton LIVERSIDGE Miramar JC

3 Josiah ALLEN Stewart JA

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

0:12

0:06

4:07

Ashton Josiah
GUARNIERI LIVERSIDGE ALLEN

Stewart JA

Nov 3 Mon 2 Mon

Kettering Premier JC Miramar JC

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

5 LOSS

2

20

1

1

5

2

0

0

3

10 00

10 00

01 00

Oscar

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottingham u8 and 8-14 Mini-Mon
GC-P1

24 April 2022
Nottingham

Results

Pos Name

1 Lili VARGA Deeside JC

2 Arianne MARQUIS Stewart JA

3 Julia WAWIORKO Scunthorpe JC

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

3:00

0:25

Lili Arianne
WAWIORKO VARGA MARQUIS

Stewart JA

5 Mon 4 Mon 5 Mon

Scunthorpe JC Deeside JC

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

0

0

3

1

10

1

0

0

2

00 10

10 00

Julia

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottingham u8 and 8-14 Mini-Mon
GC-P2

24 April 2022
Nottingham

Results

Pos Name

1 Emelia DIAMOND Kettering Premier JC

2 Tenisha PARNHAM Skegby JC

3 Poppy ASHFORD Stewart JA

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

1:03

3:00

0:34

Poppy Tenisha
DIAMOND ASHFORD PARNHAM

Skegby JC

4 Mon 1 Mon 5 Mon

Kettering Premier JC Stewart JA

10 LOSS

5 LOSS

LOSS 10

2

15

1

0

0

3

1

10

2

10 00

01 00s1

00 10

Emelia

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka
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Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottingham u8 and 8-14 Mini-Mon
BC-P1

24 April 2022
Nottingham

Results
Pos Name

1 Leo CAVE Carlton Forum JC

2 Jack HARRINGTON Carlton Forum JC

3 Freddie WILSON Worcester JC 83

4 Jasper MARQUIS Stewart JA

Time

Leo Jack Jasper Freddie
CAVE HARRINGTON MARQUIS WILSON

4 Mon 4 Mon 6 Mon 4 Mon

Stewart JA Worcester JC 83Carlton Forum JC Carlton Forum JC

3:00

1:38

0:33

2:56

3:00

3:00

5 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

5 LOSS

LOSS 5

3

20

1

1

10

2

1

5

4

1

10

3

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

01 00

00 10

10 00

11 00

01 00

00 01

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottingham u8 and 8-14 Mini-Mon
BC-P2

24 April 2022
Nottingham

Results

Pos Name

1 Reuben PALMER Ryecroft JC

2 Ilyas KHAN Miramar JC

3 Vladimir YULPATOV Kettering Premier JC

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

3:00

2:54

5:03

Vladimir Ilyas
PALMER YULPATOV KHAN

Miramar JC

5 Mon 4 Mon 6 Mon

Ryecroft JC Kettering Premier JC

5 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 5

2

15

1

0

0

3

1

5

2

01 00

10 00

00 01

Reuben

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottingham u8 and 8-14 Mini-Mon
BC-P3

24 April 2022
Nottingham

Results

Pos Name

1 Issac EALES Sakura

2 Nassim AMALOU Kettering Premier JC

3 Elliot GOODSWEN Stewart JA

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

3:22

4:24

1:23

Nassim Elliot
EALES AMALOU GOODSWEN

Stewart JA

4 Mon 4 Mon 4 Mon

Sakura Kettering Premier JC

1 LOSS

5 LOSS

10 LOSS

2

6

1

1

10

2

0

0

3

00 00s1

01 00

10 00s1

Issac

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottingham u8 and 8-14 Mini-Mon
BC-P4

24 April 2022
Nottingham

Results
Pos Name

1 Yacine BENHIDOUR Kettering Premier JC

2 Kieran RANDLES Deeside JC

3 Thomas BURLEY Miramar JC

4 Cameron RANDLES Deeside JC

Time

Kieran Cameron Yacine Thomas
RANDLES RANDLES BENHIDOUR BURLEY

4 Mon 4 Mon 4 Mon 6 Mon

Kettering Premier JC Miramar JCDeeside JC Deeside JC

0:41

3:00

3:00

1:19

1:34

1:38

10 LOSS

LOSS 5

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

2

20

2

0

0

4

2

20

1

2

15

3

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

10 00

00 01

00 10

00 10

10 00

01 10

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Time:

Time:

Time:

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Nottingham u8 and 8-14 Mini-Mon
BC-P5 24 April 2022

Nottingham

Results

1 William CLARKSON Happidojo

2 Kaloyan STOYKOV Stewart JA

Kaloyan STOYKOV4 Mon

Stewart JA

LOSS

5 Mon William CLARKSON

Happidojo

William CLARKSON

Happidojo

105 Mon

Kaloyan STOYKOV4 Mon

Stewart JA

LOSS

5 Mon William CLARKSON

Happidojo

William CLARKSON

Happidojo

105 Mon

0:18

0:22

00

00

10

10

Table Officials Referees

2 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottingham u8 and 8-14 Mini-Mon
BC-P6

24 April 2022
Nottingham

Results

Pos Name

1 Sebastian PIEKUTOWSKI Lincoln JA

2 Fraser GIBBS Scunthorpe JC

3 Bailey WILSON Worcester JC 83

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

2:05

2:34

1:01

Fraser Bailey
PIEKUTOWSKI GIBBS WILSON

Worcester JC 83

6 Mon 5 Mon 5 Mon

Lincoln JA Scunthorpe JC

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

2

20

1

1

10

2

0

0

3

10s1 00

10 01

10 00

Sebastian

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka
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